Accepted Manuscript

Title: Updated Outcomes of Early Endoscopic Realignment for Pelvic Fracture
Urethral Injuries at a Level 1 Trauma Center

Author: Paul H. Chung, Hunter Wessells, Bryan B. Voelzke

PIl; S0090-4295(17)31103-2 2
DOl: https://doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.urology.2017.09.032
Reference: URL 20716

To appear in: Urology

Received date:  23-6-2017
Accepted date:  14-9-2017

Please cite this article as: Paul H. Chung, Hunter Wessells, Bryan B. Voelzke, Updated
Outcomes of Early Endoscopic Realignment for Pelvic Fracture Urethral Injuries at a Level 1
Trauma Center, Urology (2017), https://doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.urology.2017.09.032.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service
to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will
undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its
final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could
affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



[ERN

)]

O 00

10

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Updated Outcomes of Early Endoscopic Realignment for Pelvic Fracture Urethral Injuries at a
Level 1 Trauma Center

Paul H. Chung, Hunter Wessells, and Bryan B. Voelzke

Department of Urology, University of Washington Medical Center, Seattle, WA, USA

Corresponding Author

Paul H. Chung, MD

Fellow, Department of Urology
Harborview Medical Center

University of Washington Medical Center
325 9th Ave.

Seattle, WA 98104

Tel: 206-744-3292

Fax: 206-744-3294

Email: phchung@uw.edu

Figures: 2

Tables: 2

Abstract: 226 words

Manuscript: 2979 words

Running header: Endoscopic Urethral Realignment

Key words: endoscopic realignment, pelvic fracture urethral injury, urethral stricture,
urethroplasty

Disclosures: None

ABSTRACT

OBJECTIVE

To present our updated experience and discuss potential benefits of early endoscopic

realignment for patients with pelvic fracture urethral injuries.

Page 1 of 24



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8/776037

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8776037

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8776037
https://daneshyari.com/article/8776037
https://daneshyari.com

