Accepted Manuscript

Title: Updated Outcomes of Early Endoscopic Realignment for Pelvic Fracture Urethral Injuries at a Level 1 Trauma Center

Author: Paul H. Chung, Hunter Wessells, Bryan B. Voelzke

PII: S0090-4295(17)31103-2

DOI: https://doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.urology.2017.09.032

Reference: URL 20716

To appear in: Urology

Received date: 23-6-2017 Accepted date: 14-9-2017



Please cite this article as: Paul H. Chung, Hunter Wessells, Bryan B. Voelzke, Updated Outcomes of Early Endoscopic Realignment for Pelvic Fracture Urethral Injuries at a Level 1 Trauma Center, *Urology* (2017), https://doi.org/doi:10.1016/j.urology.2017.09.032.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

a

1 2	Updated Outcomes of Early Endoscopic Realignment for Pelvic Fracture Urethral Injuries at Level 1 Trauma Center
3	
4	Paul H. Chung, Hunter Wessells, and Bryan B. Voelzke
5	
6	Department of Urology, University of Washington Medical Center, Seattle, WA, USA
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Corresponding Author Paul H. Chung, MD Fellow, Department of Urology Harborview Medical Center University of Washington Medical Center 325 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98104 Tel: 206-744-3292 Fax: 206-744-3294 Email: phchung@uw.edu
17	
18	Figures: 2
19	Tables: 2
20	Abstract: 226 words
21	Manuscript: 2979 words
22	Running header: Endoscopic Urethral Realignment
23 24	Key words: endoscopic realignment, pelvic fracture urethral injury, urethral stricture, urethroplasty
25	Disclosures: None
26	
27	
28	ABSTRACT
29	OBJECTIVE
30	To present our updated experience and discuss potential benefits of early endoscopic
31	realignment for patients with pelvic fracture urethral injuries.

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8776037

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8776037

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>